1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0025557
1
MKVC-2Ax Series

loss and excellent stability by virtue of their novel
internal construction and very high quality dielectric
layers. These capacitors are available as
unpackaged chips.  The chips have gold bonding
surfaces on both terminals to enable excellent
bonding and minimum contact resistance.
The capacitance tolerance is ±5% of nominal value.
Contact the factory for other tolerance values.
These capacitors have high insulation resistance,
low dissipation factor and low temperature
coefficient, as well as excellent long term stability.
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A02R7 2.7 1438
MKVC-2A03R0 3.0 1438
MKVC-2A03R3 3.3 1438
MKVC-2A03R6 3.6 1438
MKVC-2A03R9 3.9 1438
MKVC-2A04R3 4.3 1438
MKVC-2A04R7 4.7 1438
MKVC-2A05R1 5.1 1438
MKVC-2A05R6 5.6 1438
MKVC-2A06R2 6.2 1438
MKVC-2A06R8 6.8 1438
MKVC-2A07R5 7.5 1438
MKVC-2A08R2 8.2 1438
Electrical Specifications:
Working Voltage = 200 V @ TA = 25 C
2 2
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0025557
2
MKVC-2Ax Series
Rev.  V3
Si High Voltage Capacitors
200 V MACOM KV CAPS™
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A62R0 62 1440
MKVC-2A68R0 68 1440
MKVC-2A75R0 75 1440
MKVC-2A82R0 82 1440
MKVC-2A91R0 91 1440
MKVC-2A0100 100 1440
MKVC-2A0110 110 1440
MKVC-2A0120 120 1440
MKVC-2A0130 130 1440
MKVC-2A0150 150 1440
MKVC-2A0160 160 1440
MKVC-2A0180 180 1440
MKVC-2A0200 200 1440
MKVC-2A0220 220 1440
MKVC-2A0240 240 1440
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A0270 270 1441
MKVC-2A0300 300 1441
MKVC-2A0330 330 1441
MKVC-2A0360 360 1441
MKVC-2A0390 390 1441
MKVC-2A0430 430 1441
MKVC-2A0470 470 1441
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A09R1 9.1 1439
MKVC-2A10R0 10 1439
MKVC-2A11R0 11 1439
MKVC-2A12R0 12 1439
MKVC-2A13R0 13 1439
MKVC-2A15R0 15 1439
MKVC-2A16R0 16 1439
MKVC-2A18R0 18 1439
MKVC-2A20R0 20 1439
MKVC-2A22R0 22 1439
MKVC-2A24R0 24 1439
MKVC-2A27R0 27 1439
MKVC-2A30R0 30 1439
MKVC-2A33R0 33 1439
MKVC-2A36R0 36 1439
MKVC-2A39R0 39 1439
MKVC-2A43R0 43 1439
MKVC-2A47R0 47 1439
MKVC-2A51R0 51 1439
MKVC-2A56R0 56 1439
Electrical Specifications: Working Voltage = 200 V @ TA = 25 C
3 3
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0025557
3
MKVC-2Ax Series
Rev.  V3
Si High Voltage Capacitors
200 V MACOM KV CAPS™
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A0510 510 1442
MKVC-2A0560 560 1442
MKVC-2A0620 620 1442
MKVC-2A0680 680 1442
MKVC-2A0750 750 1442
MKVC-2A0820 820 1442
MKVC-2A0910 910 1442
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A1000 1000 1443
MKVC-2A1100 1100 1443
MKVC-2A1200 1200 1443
MKVC-2A1300 1300 1443
MKVC-2A1500 1500 1443
MKVC-2A1600 1600 1443
Part Number
Capacitance
(pF)
Package Style
MKVC-2A1800 1800 1444
MKVC-2A2000 2000 1444
MKVC-2A2200 2200 1444
MKVC-2A2400 2400 1444
MKVC-2A2700 2700 1444
Electrical Specifications: Working Voltage = 200 V @ TA = 25 C
4 4